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Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance(R338706)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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Raspberry ketone glucoside
38963-94-9

298%

12216609

R338706

1

109358

Store at -20°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

White to off-white (Solid)
Conforms to structure

Result

99.74500 %

White to off-white (Solid)
Conforms to Structure
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